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Cod: 9537003156031

Centrifuge Juice Extractor 15000 rpm1.4 It 0.40 kW

Description

Elegant and practical juicer with 400 Watt power The ingredients are grated and centrifuged by
separating the juice from the pulp Suitable for fruit and vegetables of any consistency thanks to
two speed settings and stainless steel blades Easy to dismantle and therefore also to clean

Practical in use thanks to the non-drip system and separate juice container with a capacity of 0.5
litres NB: Non-professional equipment.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 270x180x290 mm

Technical data



Alimentazione
Capacita
Frequenza

Giri motore
Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

Electric

1.4 Lt
50/60 Hz
15000 Rpm
0.4 kW
230V
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