

Cod: 9537003156031

## Centrifuge Juice Extractor 15000 rpm1.4 lt 0.40 kW



## **Description**

Elegant and practical juicer with 400 Watt power The ingredients are grated and centrifuged by separating the juice from the pulp Suitable for fruit and vegetables of any consistency thanks to two speed settings and stainless steel blades Easy to dismantle and therefore also to clean Practical in use thanks to the non-drip system and separate juice container with a capacity of 0.5 litres NB: Non-professional equipment.

## **Dimensions**

Dimensioni esterne	270x180x290 mm

## **Technical data**

Alimentazione	Electric
Capacità	1.4 Lt
Frequenza	50/60 Hz
Giri motore	15000 Rpm
Potenza Elettrica	0.4 kW
Voltaggio	230 V